TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade

Money Management:Not Enable
Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/22/21 to 07/30/21)

Total Net Profit $ 4280.2188
Total % Net Gain 1.42%

$3094.9688 / $
Max/Avg Draw Down 481.4014

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 72.31% / 11.25%

Gross Profit $ 11266.0078

Gross Loss ($ 6985.7891)
Avg win/Avg loss 3.024
Profit Factor 1.613
Avg Winning Trade 704.1255
Avg Losing Trade (232.8596)
Avg Trade $93.0482
Largest Winning Trade $ 3369.9883

Largest Losing Trade ($ 650.0000)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/22/21 to 07/30/21)

Total Net Profit $ 1783.8750
Total % Net Gain 0.59%

$2740.0625/ %
Max/Avg Draw Down 309 9360

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 153.60% / 17.37%

Gross Profit $ 4833.8750
Gross Loss ($ 3050.0000)
Avg win/Avg loss 3.396
Profit Factor 1.585
Avg Winning Trade 690.5536
Avg Losing Trade (203.3333)
Avg Trade $ 81.0852
Largest Winning Trade $ 1848.6406

Largest Losing Trade (% 605.0156)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/22/21 to 07/30/21)

Total Net Profit $ 2496.2813
Total % Net Gain 0.83%

$2152.9688/ $
Max/Avg Draw Down 471.5176

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 86.25% / 18.89%

Gross Profit $ 6432.0742
Gross Loss ($ 3935.7930)
Avg win/Avg loss 2.724
Profit Factor 1.634
Avg Winning Trade 714.6749
Avg Losing Trade (262.3862)
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Avg Trade $ 104.0117 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 3369.9883 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 650.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade by Trade

Trade Enter Date Pos.  Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price (W/Ell\LAM) (VCV%n I\%h) 32{3
1 07/26/2021 07:31 Buy 15105.7500 07/26/2021 07:44 15099.5215 (139.5703) (139.5703) 13
2 07/26/2021 08:47 Buy 15114.2500 07/26/2021 09:13 15117.9785  59.5781 (79.9922) 26
3 07/26/2021 09:56 Sell 15091.7500  07/26/2021 09:58 15095.5000 (90.0078) (170.0000) 2
4 07/26/2021 11:06 Buy 15111.7500 07/26/2021 11:14 15103.5000 (180.0000) (350.0000) 8
5 07/26/2021 11:18 Sell 15098.5000 07/26/2021 11:30 15105.8086 (161.1719) (511.1719) 12
6 07/26/2021 12:03 Buy 15119.0000 07/26/2021 12:17 15115.4521  (85.9727) (597.1445) 14
7 07/26/2021 12:52 Sell 15097.7500  07/26/2021 12:54 15109.4697 (249.4063) (846.5508) 2
8 07/27/2021 06:30 Sell 15091.0000 07/27/2021 07:57 14921.7500 3369.9883 2523.4375 87
9 07/27/2021 08:09 Sell 14896.7500 07/27/2021 08:55 14861.7500 685.0000 3208.4375 46
10 07/27/2021 09:01 Sell 14821.5000 07/27/2021 09:17 14843.7500 (460.0000) 2748.4375 16
11 07/27/2021 09:34 Sell 14824.2500 07/27/2021 09:41 14856.0000 (650.0000) 2098.4375 7
12 07/27/2021 09:54 Sell 14828.5000 07/27/2021 10:35 14803.1475 492.0508 2590.4883 41
13 07/27/2021 10:58 Sell 14809.2500 07/27/2021 11:02 14822.5000 (279.9883) 2310.5000 4
14 07/27/2021 11:04 Buy 14826.2500 07/27/2021 12:12 14919.4326 1848.6523 4159.1523 68
15 07/28/2021 06:33 Sell 14982.7500  07/28/2021 06:52 14946.3350 713.3047 4872.4570 19
16 07/28/2021 06:56 Buy 14972.7500 07/28/2021 07:41 15034.7705 12254219 6097.8789 45
17 07/28/2021 07:53 Buy 15054.0000 07/28/2021 08:14 15039.0840 (313.3242) 5784.5547 21
18 07/28/2021 08:35 Sell 15024.5000 07/28/2021 08:58 15010.9561  255.8867 6040.4414 23
19 07/28/2021 09:00 Sell 15007.7500  07/28/2021 09:05 15014.5000 (150.0039) 5890.4375 5
20 07/28/2021 09:17 Sell 15005.2500  07/28/2021 09:30 15024.2500 (395.0000) 5495.4375 13
21 07/28/2021 09:50 Sell 14999.5000 07/28/2021 10:42 14966.7529  639.9414 6135.3789 52
22 07/28/2021 11:06 Buy 15000.7500 07/28/2021 11:28 14992.0000 (190.0039) 5945.3750 22
23 07/28/2021 11:29 Buy 15000.0000 07/28/2021 11:30 14989.5215 (224.5703) 5720.8047 1
24 07/28/2021 11:39 Buy 15011.0000 07/28/2021 11:53 15015.7373  79.7539 5800.5586 14
25 07/28/2021 12:15 Buy 15032.0000 07/28/2021 12:51 15019.7500 (259.9961) 5540.5625 36
26 07/29/2021 07:25 Buy 15049.7500 07/29/2021 07:46 15055.5000 100.0000 5640.5625 21
27 07/29/2021 07:54 Buy 15074.0000 07/29/2021 08:15 15066.4346 (166.3086) 5474.2539 21
28 07/29/2021 08:46 Buy 15071.7500 07/29/2021 08:53 15060.1992 (246.0195) 5228.2344 7
29 07/29/2021 09:32 Sell 15065.5000 07/29/2021 10:03 15059.2500 110.0156 5338.2500 31
30 07/29/2021 10:19 Sell 15051.7500  07/29/2021 10:30 15066.2500 (305.0000) 5033.2500 11
31 07/29/2021 10:39 Buy 15067.2500 07/29/2021 10:52 15062.0000 (120.0000) 4913.2500 13
32 07/29/2021 11:06 Buy 15067.2500 07/29/2021 11:16 15058.2500 (195.0000) 4718.2500 10
33 07/29/2021 11:31 Buy 15062.7500 07/29/2021 11:36 15050.2500 (265.0000) 4453.2500 5
34 07/29/2021 11:43 Sell 15046.7500 07/29/2021 11:50 15055.7500 (195.0000) 4258.2500 7
35 07/29/2021 11:52 Sell 15052.7500  07/29/2021 11:55 15054.7500  (55.0000) 4203.2500 3
36 07/29/2021 12:03 Sell 15045.5000 07/29/2021 12:37 15042.6973  41.0547 4244.3047 34
37 07/30/2021 06:41 Buy 14897.5000 07/30/2021 07:16 14954.0039 1115.0859 5359.3906 35
38 07/30/2021 07:41 Buy 14947.0000 07/30/2021 08:00 14917.5000 (605.0156) 4754.3750 19
39 07/30/2021 08:01 Sell 14917.9287  07/30/2021 08:07 14933.3164 (322.7656) 4431.6094 6
40 07/30/2021 08:19 Sell 14919.0000 07/30/2021 08:29 14935.8564 (352.1133) 4079.4961 10
41 07/30/2021 08:32 Sell 14927.0000 07/30/2021 08:55 14932.3506 (122.0078) 3957.4883 23
42 07/30/2021 09:08 Buy 14941.2500 07/30/2021 10:04 14962.2705 405.4219 4362.9102 56
43 07/30/2021 10:05 Buy 14967.2109  07/30/2021 10:17 14965.0000 (59.2227) 4303.6875 12
44 07/30/2021 10:30 Sell 14960.2500  07/30/2021 10:33 14966.9160 (148.3203) 4155.3672 3
45 07/30/2021 11:21 Sell 14950.0000 07/30/2021 11:45 14943.0078 124.8516 4280.2188 24
46 07/30/2021 11:59 Buy 14954.0000 07/30/2021 12:19 14954.7500 0.0000 4280.2188 20
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